NGPON2 OLT Transceiver XFP Module     βversion
RTXM266-71x β version product is designed for OLT
module based on NGPON2 technology with SOA. The
product is an integrated module containing a
micro-optic component and semiconductor material.
The module could implement DDM function. It could be
used at key locations in optical networks.
Specifications

Power Supply Voltage Vcc V 3.13 3.3 3.47
Power Consumption P W   4.5
Ordering Information
Part No
Specification
Package Data rate Laser Power Detector Sensitivity Temp Reach TX/RX wavelength (nm)
RTXM266-714 XFP SC 9.953/9.953 EML  +5.5~+9dBm APD < -26.5dBm 0~70℃ 40km 1598.89/1535.04
RTXM266-713 XFP SC 9.953/9.953 EML  +5.5~+9dBm APD < -26.5dBm 0~70℃ 40km 1598.04/1534.25
RTXM266-712 XFP SC 9.953/9.953 EML  +5.5~+9dBm APD < -26.5dBm 0~70℃ 40km 1597.19/1533.47
RTXM266-711 XFP SC 9.953/9.953 EML  +5.5~+9dBm APD < -26.5dBm 0~70℃ 40km 1596.34/1532.68
NGPON2 OLT Transceiver XFP Module     βversion
Regulatory Compliance
Feature Test Method  Performance
RoHS BS EN 1122: 2001